Sportschutzenkreis 12 Karlsruhe e.V.
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2024

2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren |

Mannschaftsergebnisse

1. SG Karlsruhe 145 1126
2. SC Wolfartsweier 136 1086
3. SG Karlsruhe 2 135 1072
4, SC Mdahlburg 133 1037
5. SC Morsch 132 1030
6. SC Wolfartsweier 2 137 996
7. SV Eggenstein 128 996
8. SV Ettlingen 136 974
9. SV Blau-Weilk-Rot KA 107 913
10. SG Karlsruhe 3 107 897
11. ESG Karlsruhe 110 886
2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren | Einzelergebnisse
1. 263 Bunout, Felix SG Karlsruhe 45 47 48 49 49 48 378
2. 277 Heil, Mark SC Morsch 46 47 44 46 42 42 356
3. 305 Ohmer, Peter SV Blau-Wei3-Rot KA 36 42 40 45 44 36 318
4. 324 Paulus, Marc SC Morsch 41 39 28 38 32 43 305
5. 304 Vollmer, Florian SV Blau-Wei3-Rot KA 42 47 25 26 33 41 302
6. 322 Derevianko, Andrii SG Karlsruhe 25 44 29 41 39 32 280
2.55.12 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren Il Einzelergebnisse
1. 262 Kahlau, Robert SG Karlsruhe 47 45 45 46 46 47 369
2. 266 Hofmann, Erland SG Karlsruhe 45 43 47 47 47 49 366
3. 310 GroB3, Markus SC Muihlburg 44 43 48 40 47 46 354
4. 264 Beier-Brol, Elisabeth SG Karlsruhe 45 44 41 47 42 41 351
5. 270 Wolf, Stephanie SG Karlsruhe 40 44 43 43 46 47 347
6. 261 Rohrer, Patrick SV Ettlingen 39 38 43 43 45 48 334
7. 293 Loscher, Martin PSV  Karlsruhe 44 46 37 43 43 33 334
8. 292 Rompert, Peter SG Karlsruhe 45 38 33 39 39 39 312
9. 291 Diana, Giuseppe SC Mérsch 23 28 30 28 26 35 248
2.55.14 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren Il Einzelergebnisse
1. 316 Reznichenko, Alexej SG Karlsruhe 48 48 49 47 47 50 379
2. 265 Sikora, Michael SG Karlsruhe 47 42 49 38 46 45 355
3. 289 Kagemann, Marcus SV Waldbronn 46 42 42 46 35 44 343
4. 315 Kadner, Gernot SG Grotzingen 42 44 44 38 48 45 342
5. 280 Zimmer, Thorsten SC Wolfartsweier 46 44 33 50 39 44 341
6. 267 Lintner, Carsten SG Karlsruhe 39 43 42 40 45 43 338
7. 321 Kastner, Bernhard SV Ettlingen 43 41 44 35 41 41 332
8. 269 Bredekamp, Adriaan HendrikSG Karlsruhe 43 36 47 45 40 47 325
9. 299 Platzdasch, Claudia SV Eggenstein 38 41 32 46 M4 41 325
10. 290 Zimmermann, Brian SV Waldbronn 36 46 36 29 45 38 311
11. 260 Plehn, Harald SV Ettlingen 41 39 18 43 42 47 308
12. 303 Vollmer, Dieter SV Blau-Wei-Rot KA 43 38 39 31 34 30 293
13. 301 Fellbaum, Knut SV Eggenstein 32 38 42 40 35 40 289
14. 288 Pfeil, Peter PSV  Karlsruhe 39 34 42 23 34 42 283
15. 268 Kravtsov, Vitaly SG Karlsruhe 29 41 30 40 37 32 279
16. 323 Mrowiec, Ricko SV Waldbronn 38 29 40 37 27 35 271
17. 314 Hanak, Herbert SG Durlach 26 19 38 30 43 39 257
18. 319 Miller, Dorothea SV Ettlingen 28 33 40 33 25 33 257
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19. 274

Enderle, Albin

SG

Karlsruhe

2.55.16 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren IV

1. 279
2. 278
3. 283
4. 312
5. 286
6. 298
7. 309
8. 320
9. 308
10. 311
11. 275
12. 282
13. 285
14. 297
15. 276
16. 307
17. 281
18. 272
19. 306
20. 313
21. 295
22. 300
23. 284

Schliinz, Kai
Weber, Jirgen
Haury, Hans-Ulrich
Becker, Roland
Roser, Robin
Sauer, Peter
Berberich, Holger
Schorpp, Reinhard
Bauer, Thomas
Becker, Alexander
Horrle, Walter
Vogt, Hans-Joachim
Mermagen, Lothar
Murr, Roman
Leibold, Bernd
Jagle, Frank
Burger, Peter
Budek, Miroslav
Grabowski, Lothar
Golka, Udo
Heneka, Walter Georg
Hofmann, Armin
Polich, Klaus

SC
SC
SC
SV
SV
SV
SC
SC
SC
SSV
SC
SC
SC
SV
ESG
ESG
SC
SG
ESG
SC
SV
SV
ESG

Wolfartsweier
Wolfartsweier
Wolfartsweier
Waldbronn
Waldbronn
Eggenstein
Mihlburg
Morsch
Mihlburg
Daxlanden
Morsch
Wolfartsweier
Wolfartsweier
Eggenstein
Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe
Wolfartsweier
Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe
Wolfartsweier
Blankenloch
Eggenstein
Karlsruhe

26

47
45
43
44
46
44
41
45
47
41
41
43
41
39
42
35
37
33
24
37
27
39
33

30

47
47
43
43
42
45
45
39
44
44
47
43
38
41
44
32
43
37
37
38
39
35
37

40 26 37 21

Einzelergebnisse

47 48 48 43
45 45 48 49
48 49 48 50
45 47 46 47
48 45 46 43
43 46 45 45
43 42 47 46
35 42 47 47
32 41 43 41
39 39 43 43
43 35 36 43
37 44 39 43
39 41 45 32
42 40 38 42
34 33 37 40
42 43 47 40
31 42 22 44
40 34 39 43
42 38 39 30
16 30 41 20
22 28 40 24
28 36 27

39 23 22 25

253

373
372
366
359
359
354
350
342
333
332
332
326
325
317
308
307
304
298
271
253
248
248
246
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